
Pos 

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  

10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16  
17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22  
23  
24  
25  
26  
27  
28  

No. 
45 
37 
78 

188 
54 

176 
33 

228 
761 
47 
36 
28 
25 

100 
111 
39 

129 
63 
8 

181 
83 

369 
13 
71 

148 
76 
10 
64 

Name 
Cesare FUMAGALLI 
Francesco CORTESI 
Elia TRAUZZI 
Giovanni DAVI’ 
Claudio RAVAZZOLA 
Gionni BROLIS 
Simone ERINI 
Mario PETRAGNA 
Andrea MAMETTI 
Fabrizio FERRERO 
Guglielmo DEAMBROSIS 
Massimo DIONI 
Claudio CAGLIONI 
Massimiliano COLOMBINI 
Marco CHIOCCHI 
Cesare DEL PADRONE 
Ioan CANDREA 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Mario CORNOLTI 
Federico ROTA 
Andrea BELLONDI 
Alessandro BORGHI 
Samuele CORSINI 
Andrea LIONTI 
Bruno Mario ROSSI 
Giuseppe FIORI 
Luca CAMPANALE 
Riccardo ROLLO 

Laps 
10 
8 
8 
8 
3 
8 
9 

10 
9 
9 
8 
6 
6 
8 
5 
5 
3 
9 
7 
5 
3 
6 
7 
6 
3 
5 

Model/Engine 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Kavasaki 750 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Ducati 1098 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ktm 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:24.210 
1:24.547 
1:24.694 
1:25.633 
1:26.687 
1:27.084 
1:27.428 
1:28.304 
1:28.368 
1:29.558 
1:29.979 
1:30.360 
1:30.485 
1:30.559 
1:31.460 
1:32.072 
1:32.275 
1:32.391 
1:32.621 
1:33.240 
1:34.611 
1:38.621 
1:39.920 
1:45.528 
1:45.545 
1:48.010 

Gap 

0.337 
0.147 
0.939 
1.054 
0.397 
0.344 
0.876 
0.064 
1.190 
0.421 
0.381 
0.125 
0.074 
0.901 
0.612 
0.203 
0.116 
0.230 
0.619 
1.371 
4.010 
1.299 
5.608 
0.017 
2.465 

Diff 

0.337 
0.484 
1.423 
2.477 
2.874 
3.218 
4.094 
4.158 
5.348 
5.769 
6.150 
6.275 
6.349 
7.250 
7.862 
8.065 
8.181 
8.411 
9.030 

10.401 
14.411 
15.710 
21.318 
21.335 
23.800 

In Lap 
8 
8 
8 
3 
2 
5 
9 
8 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
8 
2 
3 
2 
7 
5 
3 
3 
1 
6 
6 
1 
4 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
100,463 
100,063 
99,889 
98,794 
97,592 
97,148 
96,765 
95,805 
95,736 
94,464 
94,022 
93,625 
93,496 
93,420 
92,499 
91,885 
91,682 
91,567 
91,340 
90,734 
89,419 
85,783 
84,668 
80,168 
80,155 
78,326 

- 
- 

Class 
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A600  
A1000  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A1000  
A2TMOTO3  
A1000  
A1000  
A600  
A600  
A600  

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Ligurbike 
AMATORI 

1 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:00:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

04/10/2020 09:00 


